
2016 Hood River Carnage. AMYA R6N Regional Championship. July 22-24.
Pos Skipper Sail Design-Designer Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 John Ebey 193 Britpop!-B Gibson 59.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 12.0 2.0 5.0 3.0

2 Gary Boell 71 Nitro-Jeff Byerley 98.0 6.0 7.0 11.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 6.0

3 Stepan Cohen 28 Britpop!-B Gibson 120.6 4.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 15.0 4.0 6.0 19.0 8.0

4 Jeff Byerley 711 Maxim-Own 121.0 7.0 3.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 16.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 2.0

5 Morgan Dewees 98 MMX-David Creed 132.0 8.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 12.0 2.0 7.0 10.0 1.0

6 Bruce Andersen 16 Britpop!-B Gibson 139.0 10.0 13.0 7.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 7.0

7 George Pedrick 57 V9-Ian Vickers 147.0 11.0 8.0 15.0 11.0 13.0 11.0 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0

8 Jerry Brower 42 Britpop!-B Gibson 167.0 5.0 17.0 9.0 2.0 6.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 18.0

9 Steve Toschi 94 Micro Brew 5-Own 219.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 15.0 12.0 12.0 4.0

10 Kelly Martin 77 V8-Ian Vickers 237.0 9.0 9.0 17.0 5.0 8.0 17.0 16.0 10.0 19.0 4.0 17.0

11 Bob Wells 7 Kantun S-ZJ&RG 238.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 8.0 15.0 11.0 5.0

12 Bill Wright 82 Pikanto-G Bantock 250.0 17.0 18.0 5.0 15.0 11.0 3.0 8.0 19.0 10.0 7.0 14.0

13 Barry Donaher 47 Fusion-Craig Smith 252.0 15.0 10.0 13.0 14.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 14.0 9.0 9.0 11.0

14 Larry Stiles 64 Britpop!-B Gibson 281.0 12.0 12.0 6.0 9.0 2.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 13.0 14.0 10.0

15 Steve Young 73 Cheinz-Jeff Byerley 305.0 14.0 16.0 14.0 16.0 15.0 9.0 18.0 16.0 16.0 13.0 13.0

16 Joe D'Amico 86 Kantun SMX-ZJ&RG 310.0 13.0 11.0 8.0 10.0 1.0 18.0 13.0 13.0 11.0 15.0 15.0

17 David Jensen 68 Kantun SMX-ZJ&RG 362.0 16.0 14.0 16.0 19.0 16.0 15.0 11.0 11.0 14.0 16.0 16.0

18 Bill Wilson 69 Kantun SMX-ZJ&RG 405.0 18.0 15.0 18.0 17.0 19.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 12.0

Hosted by Oregon Model Yacht Club and Seattle Model Yacht Club. Regatta Chair Bob Wells. PRO Barry Fox. Scoring and Logistics Ron Blackledge.

Pos Skipper Sail 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Score

1 John Ebey 193 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 10.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 59.0

2 Gary Boell 71 7.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 98.0

3 Stepan Cohen 28 19.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 19.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 12.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.6 120.6

4 Jeff Byerley 711 9.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 11.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 13.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 121.0

5 Morgan Dewees 98 4.0 9.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 9.0 1.0 10.0 13.0 6.0 12.0 16.0 12.0 5.0 132.0

6 Bruce Andersen 16 12.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 13.0 2.0 11.0 13.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 9.0 19.0 139.0

7 George Pedrick 57 3.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 10.0 3.0 147.0

8 Jerry Brower 42 16.0 4.0 11.0 8.0 2.0 16.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 19.0 9.0 19.0 19.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 167.0

9 Steve Toschi 94 10.0 8.0 16.0 5.0 10.0 12.0 8.0 15.0 6.0 8.0 11.0 12.0 7.0 9.0 15.0 7.0 8.0 11.0 219.0

10 Kelly Martin 77 2.0 15.0 15.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 19.0 15.0 10.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 9.0 13.0 7.0 9.0 237.0

11 Bob Wells 7 13.0 19.0 8.0 15.0 12.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 10.0 13.0 10.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 16.0 19.0 238.0

12 Bill Wright 82 8.0 10.0 6.0 13.0 13.0 10.0 15.0 12.0 10.0 7.0 13.0 9.0 11.0 15.0 5.0 8.0 13.0 14.0 250.0

13 Barry Donaher 47 5.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 15.0 16.0 11.0 8.0 14.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 11.0 5.0 7.0 252.0

14 Larry Stiles 64 6.0 14.0 13.0 16.0 14.0 14.0 11.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 10.0 14.0 11.0 19.0 281.0

15 Steve Young 73 11.0 11.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 11.0 12.0 14.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 11.0 9.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 10.0 305.0

16 Joe D'Amico 86 15.0 12.0 12.0 11.0 16.0 13.0 17.0 8.0 14.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 15.0 8.0 310.0

17 David Jensen 68 14.0 16.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 16.0 19.0 15.0 13.0 16.0 12.0 14.0 12.0 362.0

18 Bill Wilson 69 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 15.0 17.0 13.0 405.0

Course Set and Rescue boat by Drew Austin. Registration Jerry Brower. Kantun designed by Robert Grubiša and Zvonko Jelačić. Excel

City

San Rafael, CA

Richmond, CA

Los Angeles, CA

Tasmania, AUS

Portland, OR

Boise, ID

Pt. Richmond, CA

Lake Stevens, WA

Grover Beach,CA

Bellingham, WA

Mercer Island, WA

Port Ludlow, WA

Alameda, CA

Park City, UT

Sedro-Woolley

Tacoma, WA

Sequim, WA

Bellevue, WA

http://www.ibextrax.com/RC2016/Results/0722HRs.xls

